o= |

Frank LaRose Thu Sep 11 2025

| ©ftio Secretary of State |

Entity#: 657081

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 06/12/1985

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: FRANKLIN PARK CONSERVATORY-WOMEN'S SUSTAINING
BOARD

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 06/06/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

CARLA L. CEFARATTI
1777 E BROAD ST
COLUMBUS OH 43203
10/25/2012

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
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Date of Filing
06/12/1985
03/17/1987
11/22/1991
12/23/1991
12/23/1991
09/06/1996
01/06/1997
02/21/1997
02/21/1997
10/22/2001
02/22/2002

Document ID
F676_0944
G123_0664
000000129150
H266_0655
H266_0655
000000129151
000000129152
5775_0141
5775 0141
200129559542
200205380292
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DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

12/04/2002
08/07/2007
12/07/2007
01/11/2008
01/11/2008
09/11/2012
10/25/2012
06/26/2017
09/11/2017
05/10/2022
09/19/2022

06/06/2023

Thu Sep 11 2025

200233802432
200721914114
200734154110
200801602156
200801602158
201225563493
201229900553
201717700244
201725500724
202213000150
202226200924
202315701090

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 11th of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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