## Thu Sep 11 2025



**Entity#:** 657081

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 06/12/1985

Location: COLUMBUS

**Business Name:** FRANKLIN PARK CONSERVATORY-WOMEN'S SUSTAINING

**BOARD** 

Status: Active

**Exp. Date:** 06/06/2028

## **Agent/Registrant Information**

CARLA L. CEFARATTI 1777 E BROAD ST COLUMBUS OH 43203 10/25/2012 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	06/12/1985	F676_0944
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	03/17/1987	G123_0664
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/22/1991	000000129150
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	12/23/1991	H266_0655
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/23/1991	H266_0655
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/06/1996	000000129151
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	01/06/1997	000000129152
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	02/21/1997	5775_0141
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/21/1997	5775_0141
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/22/2001	200129559542
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	02/22/2002	200205380292



# Thu Sep 11 2025

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	12/04/2002	200233802432
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/07/2007	200721914114
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	12/07/2007	200734154110
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	01/11/2008	200801602156
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	01/11/2008	200801602158
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/11/2012	201225563493
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/25/2012	201229900553
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/26/2017	201717700244
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/11/2017	201725500724
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/10/2022	202213000150
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	09/19/2022	202226200924
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	06/06/2023	202315701090

### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 11th of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne